CiRCUIT DE

DIJON-PRENOIS

FEDERATION FRANCAISE

FFSAI

DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE

ROSCAR DIJON PRENOIS

Essais Qualificatifs
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu T Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 57 6:39.463 2 1:46.885| *
No 5 BERTHET Alexis / MICHELLIER Patrick (Rg=1) Pass 69 8:23.366 3 1:43.903| *
Out 2 4.527 Pass 86 10:06.011 4 1:42.645|*
Pass 18 2:00.793 Pass 100 11:47.225 5 1:41.214|*
Pass 33 3:43.190 1 1:42.397 | ** Pass 115 13:27.120 6 1:39.895| *
Pass 48 5:32.180 2 1:48.990 Pass 129 15:06.818 7 1:39.698 | *
Pass 62 7:09.852 3 1:37.672|**
Pass 76 8:45.953 4 1:36.101|** No 18 CHARBONNEAUX David / INCORVAIA Serge
Pass 88 10:25.393 5 1:39.440
Pass 102 12:00.497 6 1:35.104| ** Out 12 40.275
Pass 117 13:34.462 7 1:33.965( ** Pass 27 2:43.136
Pass 130 15:10.175 8 1:35.713 Pass 38 4:36.623 1 1:53.487|*
Pass 53 6:24.771 2 1:48.148|*
No 7 FAVRE Romain / PENLOU Yann (Rg=4) Pass 67 8107111 3 1-45.940|*
Out 15 50.954 In 84 9:58.977 4 1:48.266
Pass 30 2:53.053 Out 95 11:12.670
Pass 44 4:55.302 1 2:02.249 | * Pass 110 13:00.838 5 3:01.861
Pass 55 6:36.061 2 1:40.759| ** Pass 126 14:44.076 6 1:43.238| *
Pass 68 8:13.071 3 1:37.010| ** Pass 140 16:26.012 7 1:41.936 | *
Pass 82 9:49.644 4 1:36.573|* . .
Pass 9% 11:25.976] 5 1:36.332| * No 22 ROCHE Damien / PONCELET Julien (Rg=14)
In 111 13:01.466 6 1:35.490 Out 17 1:00.332
Pass 32 3:01.750
No 10 JANSEN Jos (Rg=2) Pass 46 5:01.382] 1 1:59.632|*
Out 5 7.965 Pass 61 6:52.346 2 1:50.964 | *
Pass 20 2:09.083 Pass 75 8:43.044 3 1:50.698| *
Pass 36 4:19.446 1 2:10.363| * Pass 91 10:33.776 4 1:50.732
Pass 51 6:00.871 2 1:41.425|* Pass 106 12:21.980 5 1:48.204 (*
Pass 65 7:39.175 3 1:38.304| * Pass 123 14:13.926 6 1:51.946
Pass 78 9:17.218 4 1:38.043| * Pass 138 16:03.442 7 1:49.516
Pass 92 10:56.189 5 1:38.971
Pass 107 12:31.367] 6 1:35.178|* No 28 CANAS Georges (Rg=7)
Pass 120 14:08.212 7 1:36.845 Out 13 44.163
Pass 133 15:43.008 8 1:34.796  * Pass 28 2:45.413
Pass 42 4:51.864 1 2:06.451|*
No 14 ROBBEZ Frank / ROBBEZ Lucas (Rg=13) Pass 58 6:41.669 2 1:49.805| *
Out 11 28.779 Pass 72 8:33.647 3 1:51.978
Pass 26 2:41.105 Pass 87 10:19.271 4 1:45.624|*
Pass 41 4:51.864 1 2:10.759| * Pass 103 12:01.399 5 1:42.128|*
Pass 60 6:49.948 2 1:58.084| * Pass 118 13:42.688 6 1:41.289|*
Pass 74 8:40.665 3 1:50.717 | * Pass 132 15:21.460 7 1:38.772|*
Pass 90 10:31.769 4 1:51.104
Pass 104 12:19.938 5 1:48.169| * No 33 ANCEL Frédéric / GIBON Pascal (Rg=3)
Pass 119 14:07.359 6 1:47.421|* Out 8 20.952
Pass 135 15:57.572 7 1:50.213 Pass 23 2:20.352
Pass 35 4:16.717 1 1:56.365| *
No 17 GRAMMATICO André / DROUET Thomas Pass 50 5:58.503 2 1:41.786|
Out 14 46.585 Pass 64 7:37.282 3 1:38.779| *
Pass 29 2:45.965 Pass 77 9:16.680 4 1:39.398
Pass 43 4:52.578 1 2:06.613|* Pass 93 10:57.468 5 1:40.788
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[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 33 ANCEL Frédéric / GIBON Pascal (Rg=3) No 54 RIAS Florian (Rg=15)
Pass 108 12:35.596 6 1:38.128|* Out 9 23.104
Pass 121 14:11.611 7 1:36.015| * Pass 24 2:33.509
Pass 134 15:47.668 8 1:36.057 Pass 40 4:40.625 1 2:07.116 | *
Pass 56 6:38.722 2 1:58.097 | *
No 35 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl / MITIEUS Michel Pass | 73 8:34.075| 3 1:55.353|*
Pass 89 10:27.940 4 1:53.865| *
Out 16 56.302 Pass 105 12:19.906 5 1:51.966 | *
Pass 31 2:54.763 Pass 122 14:12.910 6 1:53.004
Pass 45 4:58.100 1 2:03.337(* Pass 137 16:02.979 7 1:50.069 | *
Pass 59 6:42.390 2 1:44.290| *
Pass 70 8:25.387] 3 1-42.997|* No 55 REGOS DE SEBES Regis (Rg=11)
Pass 85 10:05.685 4 1:40.298| * Out 4 6.302
Pass 99 11:43.123 5 1:37.438(* Pass 19 2:02.775
In 113 13:20.104 6 1:36.981 Pass 34 3:50.968 1 1:48.193|*
Out 124 14:22.229 Pass 49 5:43.197 2 1:52.229
Pass 136 16:02.819 7 2:42.715 Pass 63 7:30.761 3 1:47.564(*
Pass 79 9:17.468 4 1:46.707 | *
No 39 LELIEVRE Frédéric / POLETTE Philippe (Rg=6) Pass 94 11:03.744] 5 1-46.276|
Out 7 19.358 Pass 109 12:49.528 6 1:45.784|*
Pass 22 2:18.890 Pass 125 14:34.463 7 1:44.935|*
In 47 5:22.563 1 3:03.673 Pass 139 16:18.063 8 1:43.600 | *
Out 80 9:37.832
Pass 97 11:33.619 2 6:11.056| *
Pass 112 13:17.558 3 1:43.939|*
Pass 127 14:57.971 4 1:40.413|*
Pass 141 16:36.116 5 1:38.145| *

No 40 BAYSSIERE Frédéric / LABE Cyrille (Rg=12)

Out 10 25.205

Pass 25 2:34.383

Pass 39 4:39.861 1 2:05.478|*

Pass 54 6:33.780 2 1:53.919(*
In 71 8:28.369 3 1:54.589
Out 83 9:57.887

Pass 101 11:50.128 4 3:21.759

Pass 116 13:33.963 5 1:43.835|*

Pass 131 15:17.804 6 1:43.841

No 53 THIL Jérdbme (Rg=10)

Out 6 16.634

Pass 21 2:18.646

Pass 37 4:21.102 1 2:02.456| *

Pass 52 6:12.958 2 1:51.856| *

Pass 66 8:01.701 3 1:48.743|*

Pass 81 9:48.663 4 1:46.962( *

Pass 98 11:35.721 5 1:47.058

Pass 114 13:20.711 6 1:44.990( *

Pass 128 15:04.038 7 1:43.327 | *
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